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Rank SailNo Fleet
1st 1733  Gold
2nd 1739  Gold
3rd 1714  Gold
4th 1702  Gold
5th 1694  Gold
6th 1698  Gold
7th 1700  Gold
8th 1716  Gold
9th 1621 Gold
10th 1626  Gold
11th 1680  Gold
12th 1436  Gold
13th 1727  Gold
14th 1657  Gold
15th 1640  Gold
16th 1706  Gold
17th 1667  Gold
18th 1723  Gold
19th 211 Silver
20th 1270  Gold
21st 1610 Gold
22nd 1747  Gold
23rd 1624  Gold
24th 1382  Silver
25th 1740  Gold
26th 1687  Gold
27th 296 Gold
28th 1686  Gold
29th 1600  Silver
30th 1710  Gold
31st 1643  Silver
32nd 1671  Gold
33rd 725 Silver
34th 1358  Silver
35th 1179  Gold
36th 1666  Silver
37th 728 Silver
38th 1215  Silver
39th 964 Gold

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 97, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Tommy Darling
Brendan Lynch
JJ Hammett

lan Martin

Jamie Harris
Thomas Goodey
Jonny McGovern
Ollie Evans

Henry Hallam

Daniel Whiteley

Rory Odell

Tom Ahlheid
Matt Venebles
Chris Pickles
Ewan Wilson
Merrick Stanley
Owen Bowerman
Hywek Roberts
James Morson
Alex Smallwood
Jamie Tylecote
Will Taylor

Will Pank

Terry Hacker
Mark Oakey
Theo Williams
Ben Tylecote

M J Gifford
Cameron Harris
Karen Oldale
Sam Goult

James Gifford

Ben Pickering
Charlie Whiteker
Archie Penn
Ben Dearden

Adam Catlow

Graham Tribbeck

Chris Thomas

RS 200 Nationals 2025

RS200 Nationals 2025

CrewName
Charlie Darling
Ellen Clark
Jess Hammett

Emma Hivey

Ellen Main
Richard Thomas
Ben Whaley
Zoe Nieveen

Ashley Hill

Olivia Stanley

Henry Jameson

Bee Nee

Bethan Matthew
Evie Pickles
Anna Sturrock
Victoria Upton
Annabelle Orme
Ben Roberts
Fiona Harrington
Kate MacAdorey
Alice Lucy

Faye Caswell
Erin Pank
Amellia Hacker
Jess Oakey
Eloise Nieveen
Dylan Beatty
Tim Waller
Imogen Bellfield
Lorna Glen
Martin Goult

Isobel Stewart

Fanny Fresneda
Lucy Gates
Robert Giradelli
Alice Carter

Lauren Marsh

Steve Jackson

Alice Smith

Overall

Club
HISC
East Lothian
HISC

ASA/RNSA/
Burghfield

HISC
RNSA
Swanage
HISC

Restronguet SC /
Yorkshire Dales

Port Dinorwic /
Trearddur Bay

HISC / Northampton

Frensham Pond
SCYC / Abersoch SC
Bassenthwaite

ELYC

Warsash

HISC

Parkstone

Bough Beech

OCsS

Rutland

Lymington

NBYC /CCSC
Rutland

Cardiff Bay

WPNSA

Rutland SC
Waldringfield
Waldringfield / Orwell
Parkstone

Frensham Pnd

Royal Tay /
Waldringfield

Gunard

QMSC

WSC

Yorkshire Dales

Leigh & Lowton

Lee on Solent

Bough Beech / Queen
Mary

R1
2.0
4.0
11.0
19.0

5.0
1.0
7.0
3.0
6.0

13.0

98.0
DSQ

8.0

20.0
15.0
16.0
9.0

23.0
27.0
10.0
29.0
25.0
17.0
24.0
28.0
32.0
45.0
14.0
18.0
31.0
21.0
36.0
26.0

42.0
12.0
66.0
43.0

98.0
DNC

30.0
38.0

R2
2.0
4.0
12.0
1.0

8.0
5.0
3.0
9.0
7.0

13.0

6.0

10.0
17.0
20.0
11.0
30.0
15.0
19.0
27.0
31.0
22.0
25.0
14.0
28.0
23.0
24.0
29.0
16.0
37.0
18.0
34.0
53.0

39.0
46.0
32.0
40.0
44.0

43.0
54.0

R3
2.0
33.0
1.0
16.0

5.0

12.0
26.0
21.0
17.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

18.0
15.0
25.0
3.0

10.0
14.0
27.0
1.0
9.0

29.0
28.0
22.0
24.0
20.0
35.0
23.0
7.0

36.0
31.0
13.0

32.0
34.0
37.0
61.0
19.0

49.0
48.0

R4
4.0
2.0
3.0
1.0

5.0
26.0
10.0
9.0
6.0

7.0

15.0

22.0
11.0
21.0
8.0

29.0
12.0
17.0
34.0
18.0
28.0
16.0
24.0
13.0
14.0
39.0
35.0
45.0
47.0
46.0
20.0
33.0

41.0
43.0
32.0
27.0
40.0

63.0
23.0
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R5 Total Nett
11.0 21.0 10.0
7.0 50.0 17.0
5.0 320 20.0
4.0 41.0 220
15.0 38.0 23.0
8.0 520 26.0
6.0 520 26.0
9.0 51.0 30.0
23.0 59.0 36.0
19.0 56.0 37.0
13.0 138.0 40.0
18.0 66.0 44.0
1.0 67.0 47.0
3.0 740 53.0
22.0 82.0 57.0
17.0 88.0 58.0
44.0 104.0 60.0
10.0 87.0 60.0
2.0 100.0 66.0
14.0 103.0 72.0
45.0 129.0 84.0
48.0 135.0 87.0
29.0 119.0 90.0
31.0 122.0 91.0
41.0 134.0 93.0
12.0 140.0 95.0
20.0 133.0 98.0
43.0 145.0 100.0
28.0 150.0 103.0
39.0 160.0 114.0
33.0 154.0 118.0
56.0 181.0 125.0
16.0 170.0 128.0
42.0 177.0 131.0
32.0 199.0 133.0
24.0 195.0 134.0
36.0 237.0 139.0
21.0 206.0 143.0
34.0 197.0 143.0
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Rank
40th

41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th

46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd

53rd

54th
55th

56th
57th

58th
59th
60th
61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th
68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd
73rd
74th

75th
76th

77th
78th
79th
80th

SailNo Fleet
1278  Gold
1625 Silver
939 Silver
1295 Silver
297 Silver
1713 Silver
1181 Silver
655 Silver
1350 Bronze
1699 Silver
1452 Silver
1721 Silver
1748 Bronze
343 Bronze
1478 Bronze
1432  Gold
307 Bronze
1120 Silver
322 Bronze
1391 Silver
998 Bronze
1390  Silver
1311 Silver
541 Bronze
1709 Bronze
1458 Bronze
1750 Bronze
1055 Bronze
749 Silver
1246 Silver
1609 Bronze
255 Bronze
1315 Bronze
1037  Silver
1200 Bronze
1310 Bronze
1133 Bronze
780 Bronze
702 Silver
825 Bronze
1113 Silver

HelmName

Ewan Gribbin

Gareth Williams
James Johnson
Josh Adams
Mark Thomas

Paul Hill

Caroline Exley
Ollie Hawkins
Toby Bush
Douglas Calder
Alistair Hodgson
Mike Warwicker

Connor Line

Hazel McDonnell

Ben Teague

William Caiger

Tiger Tellwright
Peter Collings

Freya Brown
Mark Ripley
Joseph Tubb

Eve Kennedy
Ben Swyer
Milly Tregaskes
James Hobson
Tasmyn Greev
Lia Fletcher
Jake Faithfull
Simon
Greenhalgh
Alistair Rimmer
Rose Hallam

Ben Adler

Jakub Ozarek
Charlie Exley

Ryan Robinson

Andrew Mitchell

Mervyn Hughes

Jonny Harrison
Ed Coady
Mary Chapman

Phoebe
Greenhalgh

CrewName

Olivia Jacklin

Jen Williams
Tom Johnson
Nina Luckmann
Alex Ling

Alex Hill

David Exley
Archie Hawkins
Robbie Stewart
David Calder
Ella Spain

Kate Fitzsimmons
Sam Nee
Gemma
McDonneell
Libby Askew
Becky Caiger

Fred Ware
Sophia Lopez

Lily Butler
Fiona Nee
Amelie Curtis

Ellie Rush

Jess Cheetham

Taryn Banks

Ross Southwell

Louis Mills

Darcy Lynall

Rory Faithfull

Bonny
Greenhalgh

Amy Hinscliff-
Smith

Sam
Hollingsworth

Erin Young

Abbie Stocking
Dom Switzer

Ricky Robinson

Sam Cannell

Georgina Hughes

Alana Harrison
Daisy Nicholes
Edward Clark

Jacob Knock

Club

Paignton / Trearddur
Bay

Leigh & Lowton
Yorkshire Dales
RTYC / Cindies
HISC

Yorkshire Dales

Leigh & Lowton
Looe SC
Waldringfield
RNSA
Draycote Water
Bough Beech

Royal Hospitals
School

Hollowell

Abersoch SC
Bough Beech

Seaview

Castle Semple SC

Restronguet SC
Frensham Pond
Bartley / Maidenhead

Parkstone / Notts
County

QMSC
Restronguet SC
Looe / Warsash /

LLSC

Port Dinorwic /
Holyhead

Waldringfield /
Bowmoor

SCYC / Abersoch SC

Port Dinorwic

Bassenthwaite

Restronguet SC

Scaling Dam

EDYC
Leigh & Lowton
Royal Natal

King George
Datchet Water

Royal Prince Alfred YC
Newcastle
Warsash

Port Dinorwic

R1
35.0

70.0
49.0
46.0
39.0

45.0
RDG

63.0
37.0
33.0
34.0
52.0
60.0
47.0

54.0

53.0
22.0

40.0
50.0

55.0
41.0
48.0

98.0
DNC

71.0

51.0

56.0

57.0

58.0

64.0
59.0
98.0
DNC
61.0
98.0
RET
68.0
73.0
44.0

62.0

98.0
DNC

67.0
74.0
65.0

98.0
DNC

R2
58.0

42.0
59.0
45.0
49.0
26.0

33.0
63.0
50.0
41.0
35.0
52.0
67.0

60.0

47.0

98.0
DNC

56.0
55.0

51.0
72.0
36.0
21.0
98.0
DNC
48.0

38.0

74.0

57.0

64.0
65.0

61.0

75.0

70.0

62.0
71.0
68.0

76.0

98.0
RET

77.0
79.0
83.0
73.0

R3
44.0

43.0
46.0
52.0
30.0
59.0

41.0
56.0
62.0
42.0
72.0
38.0
82.0

40.0

53.0
76.0

70.0
50.0

45.0
57.0
79.0
51.0

39.0

98.0
RET

69.0

54.0

77.0

75.0
67.0

60.0

66.0

74.0

85.0
64.0

98.0
RET

65.0
58.0

68.0
55.0
90.0
80.0

R4
30.0

19.0
31.0
250
38.0

98.0
RET

37.0
49.0
36.0
60.0
59.0
42.0
51.0

65.0

53.0
44.0

62.0
56.0

61.0
68.0
64.0
75.0

57.0

98.0

DNC

73.0

58.0

54.0

52.0
55.0

50.0

77.0

48.0

67.0
66.0
71.0

72.0
70.0

74.0
81.0
69.0
76.0

R5
37.0

46.0
27.0
40.0
52.0
30.0

49.0
25.0
55.0
58.0
35.0
57.0
26.0

47.0

61.0
65.0

51.0

98.0
UFD

64.0
53.0
72.0
74.0

59.0

38.0

75.0

71.0

73.0

66.0
67.0

77.0

50.0

63.0

60.0
62.0
81.0

69.0
54.0

80.0
86.0
82.0
70.0

Total
204.0

220.0
212.0
208.0
208.0
258.0

223.0
230.0
236.0
235.0
253.0
249.0
273.0

266.0

267.0
305.0

279.0
309.0

276.0
291.0
299.0
319.0

324.0

333.0

311.0

314.0

319.0

321.0
313.0

346.0

329.0

353.0

342.0
336.0
362.0

344.0
378.0

366.0
375.0
389.0
397.0

Nett
146.0

150.0
153.0
156.0
156.0
160.0

160.0
167.0
174.0
175.0
181.0
189.0
191.0

201.0

206.0
207.0

209.0
211.0

212.0
219.0
220.0
221.0

226.0

235.0

236.0

240.0

242.0

246.0
246.0

248.0

252.0

255.0

257.0
263.0
264.0

268.0
280.0

286.0
289.0
299.0
299.0
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Rank
81st

82nd

83rd

84th
85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

97th

SailNo Fleet
1695  Bronze
1071 Bronze
1628  Silver
985 Bronze
1601 Silver
658 Silver
534 Bronze
1486 Bronze
1638 Bronze
1202  Bronze
41 Silver
607 Bronze
757 Silver
TBC

840 Bronze
1431

1256 Bronze
1047 Bronze

HelmName
Jamie Pope
Matthew
Somerville

Lynne Ratcliffe

Matilda Jones

Rebecca Knock
Gordon Bennell
Jack Exley
Nigel Sheppard
Tom Ellis
Nathaniel
Pritchard Jones
George Bender
Will Dartnell
Cameron Griffith
Torin Blazeby
Russell Beale
Ben Gregory

James Nicholls

CrewName

Kitty Pope

Henry Bullen

Sarah Sneddon

Gwen Thorogood

Millie Greenhalgh
Evie Bennell
Ollie Brown
Rebecca
Sheppard

John Ransom
Thomas Pritchard
Jones

Freddie Coulson
Phoebe Holliday
Zoe Sanderson-
Davies

Lucy Storey
Andrew Ffoulkes

Derrin Scott

Antigone Bracken

Club
SCYC

Bassenthwaite

Bough Beech

Walgringfield

Port Dinorwic

Port Dinorwic

Leigh & Lowton
Waldringfield

Leigh & Lowton / Red
Wharf Bay

SCYC / Abersoch Sc
Bartley SC

Dittisham

Yorkshire Dales /
Shropshire

West Kirby
Carsington

Toddbrook

Chelmarsh

R1

98.0
RET

69.0
98.0
DNC
72.0

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
RET

98.0
DNC

76.0
75.0
98.0

DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

www.sailwave.com

R2
66.0

80.0

81.0

88.0

98.0

DNC

78.0

82.0

69.0

87.0

86.0

91.0

85.0

89.0

84.0

90.0

98.0

DNC

98.0
RET

R3
63.0

78.0

73.0

83.0
47.0

71.0

81.0

91.0

84.0

88.0

86.0

87.0

92.0

98.0

DNC

89.0

93.0

98.0
DNC

R4
86.0

82.0

78.0

88.0
79.0

92.0

84.0

80.0

85.0

91.0

83.0

87.0

90.0

98.0

DNC

93.0

89.0

94.0

R5
89.0

90.0

78.0

68.0
88.0

76.0

83.0

98.0

DSQ

87.0

79.0

84.0

85.0

93.0

98.0

DNC

91.0

92.0

94.0

Total
402.0

399.0

408.0

399.0
410.0

415.0

428.0

436.0

441.0

442.0

442.0

442.0

440.0

453.0

461.0

470.0

482.0

Nett
304.0

309.0

310.0

311.0
312.0

317.0

330.0

338.0

343.0

344.0

344.0

344.0

347.0

355.0

363.0

372.0

384.0
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